T. WRIGHT WINE (e right wine

Established 1896

WMARRA10 Arran 10 Years Old Non-Chill Filtered Single The Island Malts

Malt Scotch Whisky
WMKINC12 Glenkinchie 12yr

WMGLENKD Glenkinchie Distillers Edition- Amontillado
Cask Wood 2003- 2015

WMHIGH25 Highland Park 25yr
WMJURAZ10 Isle Of Jura Jura Original 10yr
WMJURAO1 Isle Of Jura Jura Original 10yr Miniature 5cl

WMLEDAO1 Ledaig Sinclair Series, Rioja Cask Finish -
Isle Of Mull

WMROBUO1 Robert Burns Single Malt Scotch Whisky
WMTALI10 Talisker 10yr

WMTALI5SC Talisker Single Malt 10yr 5cl Miniature
WMTALSKY Talisker Skye

The Island Malts
The Island Malts

The Island Malts
The Island Malts
The Island Malts
The Island Malts

The Island Malts
The Island Malts
The Island Malts
The Island Malts

£49.99

£52.99
03-15 £69.99

£849.95
£34.99
£5.99
£46.99

£42.99
£57.99

£5.29
£36.99

Prices correct as of 8th March 2024. All products are subject to availability, price changes & duty changes. E&OE. Tel: 01204 674140
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