

The Island Malts		£49.99
The Island Malts		£52.99
The Island Malts	03-15	£69.99
The Island Malts		£849.95
The Island Malts		£34.99
The Island Malts		£5.99
The Island Malts		£46.99
The Island Malts		£42.99
The Island Malts		£57.99
The Island Malts		£5.29
The Island Malts		£36.99
	The Island Malts	The Island Malts The Island Malts O3-15 The Island Malts

info@twrightwine.co.uk Page 1 of 1 www.twrightwine.co.uk